
i-SITE Visitor Centre Listing 

A sign you can trust.

ALEXANDRA
Alexandra i-SITE Visitor Centre
22 Centenial Ave
P (03) 448 9515 F (03) 440 2061
alexandra@i-SITE.org

ASHBURTON 
Ashburton i-SITE Visitor Centre
East Street
P (03) 308 1050 F (03) 308 1064
ashburton@i-SITE.org

BALCLUTHA
Clutha i-SITE Visitor Centre
4 Clyde Street
P (03) 418 0388 F (03) 418 1877
balclutha@i-SITE.org

BLENHEIM
Marlborough i-SITE Visitor Centre
Blenheim Railway Station
P (03) 577 8080 F (03) 577 8079
blenheim@i-SITE.org

CHRISTCHURCH
Christchurch Airport i-SITE 
Domestic Terminal, Chch Airport
P (03) 353 7774 F (03) 353 7754
christchurchairport@i-SITE.org

CHRISTCHURCH
Christchurch i-SITE Visitor Centre
Old Chief Post Offi ce, Cathedral Sq
P (03) 379 9629 F (03) 377 2424
christchurch@i-SITE.org

CROMWELL
Cromwell i-SITE Visitor Centre 
47 The Mall, 
P (03) 445 0212 F (03) 445 1319
cromwell@i-SITE.org

DUNEDIN
Dunedin i-SITE Visitor Centre
48 The Octagon
P (03) 474 3300 F (03) 474 3311
dunedin@i-SITE.org

GERALDINE
Geraldine i-SITE Visitor Centre
32 Talbot Street
P (03) 693 1006 F (03) 693 1008
geraldine@i-SITE.org

GOLDEN BAY
Golden Bay i-SITE Visitor Centre
Willow St, Takaka
P (03) 525 9136 F (03) 525 9288
goldenbay@i-SITE.org

GORE
Gore i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Hokonui Drive & Norfolk Street
P (03) 208 9908 F (03) 203 9286
gore@i-SITE.org

GREYMOUTH
Greymouth i-SITE Visitor Centre 
Cnr Herbert & Mackay Streets
P (03) 768 5101 F (03) 768 0317
greymouth@i-SITE.org

HANMER SPRINGS
Hurunui i-SITE Visitor Centre
42 Amuri Ave West
P (03) 315 7128 / 0800 442 663
F (03) 315 7658 
hanmersprings@i-SITE.org

South Island i-SITE Centres

www.i-SITE.org

As you travel around 
New Zealand look for 
the sign you can trust. 
i-SITE is your signpost to 
quality information on New 
Zealand’s regions and what 
they have to offer.

Open 7-days a week, i-SITE 
Visitor Centres provide 
you with free, friendly and 
objective information on 
local attractions, transport 

and accommodation. Professionally trained staff can also 
book your holiday requirements around New Zealand.

For all you need to know on what to see, where to go and 
how to get there, see us fi rst.

This map was produced and printed by Tourism New Zealand 
on behalf of the Visitor Information Network.

NELSON
Nelson i-SITE Visitor Centre
77 Trafalgar Street
P (03) 548 2304 
F (03) 546 7393
nelson@i-SITE.org

OAMARU
Oamaru i-SITE Visitor Centre
1 Thames Street
P (03) 434 1656
F (03) 434 1657
oamaru@i-SITE.org

PICTON
Picton i-SITE Visitor Centre
The Foreshore
P (03) 520 3113
F (03) 573 5021
picton@i-SITE.org

QUEENSTOWN
Queenstown i-SITE 
Visitor Centre 
Cnr Camp & Shotover Streets
P (03) 442 4100 
F (03) 442 8907
queenstown@i-SITE.org

HOKITIKA
Westland i-SITE Visitor Centre
The Carnegie Building 
Hamilton Street
P (03) 755 6166 F (03) 755 5011
hokitika@i-SITE.org

INVERCARGILL
Invercargill i-SITE Visitor Centre
Queens Park, 108 Gala Street
P (03) 214 6243 F (03) 218 4415
invercargill@i-SITE.org

KAIKOURA
Kaikoura i-SITE Visitor Centre
Westend
P (03) 319 5641 F (03) 319 6819
kaikoura@i-SITE.org

LYTTELTON
Lyttelton i-SITE Visitor Centre
20 Oxford Street
P (03) 328 9093 F (03) 328 9094
lyttelton@i-SITE.org

METHVEN
Methven i-SITE Visitor Centre
121 Main Street
P (03) 302 8955 
F (03) 302 9367
methven@i-SITE.org

MOTUEKA
Motueka i-SITE Visitor Centre
Wallace Street
P (03) 528 6543 
F (03) 528 6563
motueka@i-SITE.org

REEFTON
Reefton i-SITE Visitor Centre
67 – 69 Broadway
P (03) 732 8391 F (03) 732 8616
reefton@i-SITE.org

STEWART ISLAND*
Stewart Island Visitor Centre
Main Rd
P (03) 219 0009 F (03) 219 0003
stewartisland@i-SITE.org

TE ANAU
Fiordland i-SITE Visitor Centre
Lake Front Drive
P (03) 249 8900 F (03) 249 7022
fi ordland@i-SITE.org

TIMARU
Timaru i-SITE Visitor Centre
2 George Street
P (03) 688 6163 F (03) 684 0202
timaru@i-SITE.org

WANAKA
Wanaka i-SITE Visitor Centre
100 Ardmore Street, Lake Front
P (03) 443 1233 F (03) 443 1290
lakewanaka@i-SITE.org

WESTPORT
Westport i-SITE Visitor Centre
1 Brougham Street
P (03) 789 6658 F (03) 789 6668
westport@i-SITE.org

The Remarkables, Queenstown

New Zealand’s offi cial Visitor Information Network

* This centre is a Visitor Information Network member but at the time 
of publication is not accredited to use the i-SITE brand
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TURANGI
Turangi i-SITE Visitor Centre
Ngawaka Place
P (07) 386 8999 F (07) 386 0074
turangi@i-SITE.org

UPPER HUTT
Upper Hutt i-SITE Visitor Centre
6 Main Street
P (04) 527 2141 F (04) 527 9818
upperhutt@i-SITE.org

WAIROA
Wairoa i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr SH2 & Queen Street
P (06) 838 7440 F (06) 838 7440
wairoa@i-SITE.org

WAITOMO CAVES
Waitomo i-SITE Visitor Centre
21 Waitomo Caves Road
P (07) 878 7640 F (07) 878 6184
waitomo@i-SITE.org

WAIUKU
Waiuku i-SITE Visitor Centre
2 Queen Street
P (09) 235 8924 F (09) 235 7278
waiuku@i-SITE.org

WANGANUI
Wanganui i-SITE Visitor Centre
101 Guyton Street
P (06) 349 0508 F (06) 349 0509
wanganui@i-SITE.org

WARKWORTH
Warkworth i-SITE Visitor Centre 
1 Baxter Street
P (09) 425 9081 F (09) 425 7584
warkworth@i-SITE.org

WELLINGTON
Wellington i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Victoria & Wakefi eld Streets
P (04) 802 4860 F (04) 802 4863
wellington@i-SITE.org

WHAKATANE
Whakatane i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Quay St & Kakaharoa Drive
P (07) 308 6058 F (07) 308 6020
whakatane@i-SITE.org

WHANGAMATA
Whangamata i-SITE Visitor Centre 
616 Port Road
P (07) 865 8340 
F (07) 865 8341
whangamata@i-SITE.org
WHANGAREI
Whangarei i-SITE Visitor Centre
92 Otaika Road
P (09) 438 1079 F (09) 438 2943
whangarei@i-SITE.org
WHITIANGA
Whitianga i-SITE Visitor Centre
66 Albert Street
P (07) 866 5555 F (07) 866 2205
whitianga@i-SITE.org
WOODVILLE
Tararua i-SITE Visitor Centre
42 Vogel Street
P (06) 376 1023 F (06) 376 1025
tararua.com@i-SITE.org

North Island i-SITE Centres

*

This map was produced and printed by Tourism New Zealand 
on behalf of the Visitor Information Network.

AUCKLAND 
Auckland i-SITE Visitor Centre
Atrium, Skycity
Cnr Victoria & Federel Streets
P (09) 979 2333 F (09) 979 7010 
auckland@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND 
i-SITE Visitor Centre, Princess Wharf
Cnr Quay and Hobson Sts
P (09) 979 2333 F (09) 979 7010
auckland@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND
Auckland i-SITE Visitor Centre
Air NZ Domestic Terminal
Auckland Int. Airport
P (09) 256 8480 F (09) 256 8225
aucklandairport@i-SITE.org

AUCKLAND 
Auckland i-SITE Visitor Centre 
International Terminal
Auckland Int. Airport
P (09) 256 8535 F (09) 256 8942
aucklandairport@i-SITE.org

COROMANDEL
Coromandel i-SITE Visitor Centre
355 Kapanga Road
P (07) 866 8598 F (07) 866 8527
coromandel@i-SITE.org

DAIRY FLAT
Rodney i-SITE Visitor Centre
BP Centre, Dairy Flat, Hibiscus Coast
P (03) 448 8360 F (09) 448 5260
rodney@i-SITE.org

DARGAVILLE
Kauri Coast i-SITE Visitor Centre
67- 69 Normanby Street
P (09) 439 8360 F (09) 439 8365
kauricoast@i-SITE.org

DEVONPORT
Devonport i-SITE Visitor Centre
3 Victoria Road 
P (09) 446 0677 F (09) 446 0698
devonport@i-SITE.org

FRANKLIN 
Franklin i-SITE Visitor Centre
SH1 Mill Road, Bombay
P (09) 236 0670 F (09) 236 0580
franklin@i-SITE.org

GISBORNE
Gisborne i-SITE Visitor Centre
209 Grey Street
P (06) 868 6139 F (06) 868 6138
gisborne@i-SITE.org

HAMILTON
Hamilton i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Bryce & Anglesea Streets
P (07) 839 3580 F (07) 839 3127
hamilton@i-SITE.org

HASTINGS
Hastings i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr Russell & Heretaunga Street East
P (06) 873 5526 F (06) 873 5529
hastings@i-SITE.org

HAWERA
South Taranaki i-SITE Visitor Centre
55 High Street
P (06) 278 8599 F (06) 278 6599
southtaranaki@i-SITE.org

HOKIANGA
Hokianga i-SITE Visitor Centre
SH 12, Omapere
P (09) 405 8869 F (09) 405 8317
hokianga@i-SITE.org

HUNTLY
Waikato District i-SITE Visitor Centre
160 Great South Road
P (07) 828 6406 F (07) 828 6409
huntly@i-SITE.org

KAITAIA
Far North i-SITE Visitor Centre
Jaycee Park, South Rd
P (09) 408 0879 F (09) 408 2546
kaitaia@i-SITE.org

LEVIN
Levin i-SITE Visitor Centre
93 Oxford Street 
P (06) 367 8440 F (06) 367 0558
levin@i-SITE.org

MARTINBOROUGH
Martinborough i-SITE Visitor Centre
18 Kitchener Street
P (06) 306 9043 F (06) 306 8033
martinborough@i-SITE.org

MASTERTON
Masterton i-SITE Visitor Centre
316 Queen Street
P (06) 377 7577 F (06) 378 7042
masterton@i-SITE.org

MATAMATA
Matamata i-SITE Visitor Centre
45 Broadway
P (07) 888 7260 F (07) 888 5653
matamata@i-SITE.org

MT. MAUNGANUI
Mt Maunganui i-SITE 
Visitor Centre, Salisbury Avenue
P (07) 575 5099 F (07) 578 7020 
mtmaunganui@i-SITE.org

NAPIER
Napier i-SITE Visitor Centre
100 Marine Parade
P (06) 834 1911 F (06) 835 7219
napier@i-SITE.org

NEW PLYMOUTH
New Plymouth i-SITE 
Visitor Centre, Puke Ariki
65 St Aubyn Street
P (06) 759 6060
F (06) 759 6073
newplymouth@i-SITE.org

OHAKUNE
Ruapehu i-SITE 
Visitor Centre 
54 Clyde Street
P (06) 385 8427
F (06) 385 8527
ruapehu@i-SITE.org

OPOTIKI
Opotiki i-SITE Visitor Centre
Cnr St John & Elliott Streets
P (07) 315 3031 F (07) 315 3032
opotiki@i-SITE.org

OTAKI
Kapiti Coast i-SITE Visitor Centre
Centennial Park, 239 SH1
P (06) 364 7620 F (06) 364 7630
otaki@i-SITE.org

OTOROHANGA
Otorohanga i-SITE Visitor Centre
21 Maniapoto Street
P (07) 873 8951
F (07) 873 6132
otorohanga@i-SITE.org

PAIHIA
Bay of Islands i-SITE 
Visitor Centre
The Wharf, Marsden Road
P (09) 402 7345
F (09) 402 7314
bayofi slands@i-SITE.org

PALMERSTON NORTH
Manawatu i-SITE 
Visitor Centre, The Square 
P (06) 350 1922
F (06) 350 1929
palmerstonnorth@i-SITE.org

PORIRUA
Porirua i-SITE 
Visitor Centre
8 Cobham Court
P (04) 237 8088 
F (04) 237 9997
porirua@i-SITE.org

PUKEKOHE
Pukekohe i-SITE Visitor Centre
4C Roulston Street
P (09) 238 4081 F (09) 238 4081
pukekohe@i-SITE.org

ROTORUA
Rotorua i-SITE Visitor Centre 
1167 Fenton Street
P (07) 348 5179
F (07) 348 6044
rotorua@i-SITE.org

STRATFORD
Stratford i-SITE Visitor Centre
Miranda Street
P (06) 765 6708 
F (06) 765 6709
stratford@i-SITE.org

TAKAPUNA
Takapuna i-SITE Visitor Centre 
49 Hurstmere Road
P (09) 486 8670 F (09) 486 8562
takapuna@i-SITE.org

TAUMARUNUI
Taumarunui i-SITE Visitor Centre
Railway Stn, Hakiaha Street
P (07) 895 7494 F (07) 895 3256
taumarunui@i-SITE.org

TAUPO
Taupo i-SITE Visitor Centre
30 Tongariro Street
P (07) 376 0027 F (07) 378 9003
taupo@i-SITE.org

TAURANGA
Tauranga i-SITE Visitor Centre
95 Willow Street
P (07) 578 8103 F (07) 578 7020
tauranga@i-SITE.org

TE AROHA
Te Aroha i-SITE Visitor Centre
102 Whitaker Street
P (07) 884 8052 F (07) 884 8259 
tearoha@i-SITE.org

TE AWAMUTU
Te Awamutu i-SITE Visitor Centre
1 Gorst Avenue
P (07) 871 3259 F (07) 871 2888
teawamutu@i-SITE.org

TE KUITI
Te Kuiti i-SITE Visitor Centre 
Rora Street
P (07) 878 8077 F (07) 878 5280
tekuiti@i-SITE.org

THAMES
Thames i-SITE Visitor Centre
206 Pollen St
P (07) 868 7284 F (07) 868 7584
thames@i-SITE.org

TIRAU
Tirau i-SITE Visitor Centre
63 Main Road
P (07) 883 1202 F (07) 883 1203
tirau@i-SITE.org

TOKOROA
Tokoroa i-SITE Visitor Centre
State Highway 1
P (07) 886 8872
F (07) 886 6501
tokoroa@i-SITE.org

For more information
Visit www.i-SITE.org 

i-SITE Visitor Centre Listing www.i-SITE.org
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